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Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
UPC

C25FNF360A DP Cont 60A 3P Opn 120V

C25FNF360A

Eaton Corp

Definite Purpose Control - Contactor, 3 Poles, 60 A, 110 to 120 V
Ac, 75 A Resistive Load, 10 HP (Single Phase);20 HP (Three
Phase);7.5 KW (Single Phase);11 KW (Three Phase) Motor Power,
60 to 75 A Frame, Quick Connect Terminal Connection, -13 °F
Operating Temperature, +158 °F Operating Temperature, Din Rail
Mount, 50 to 60 Hz, 3.75 In Overall Height, 3.35 In Overall
Length, 2.40 In Overall Width, 2.67 LB

2.7 (Ibs/each)

Definite Purpose Contactors

Open with metal mounting plate
60/75
120

3.97
3.75
2.63

DP CONT 60A 3P OPN 120V
ETN C25FNF360A DP CONT 60A 3P OPN 1

EATON CUTLER-HAMMER
00782113476131
782113476131

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

standard

DP CONTACTORS
Definite purpose contactor

1
2.67

CSA Certified,UL Recognized,RoHS Compliant



